THE CARNIVAL SENSATION’S CRUISE SCHEDULE

DAY LENGTH DATE DAY LENGTH DATE DAY LENGTH

9/13/2021 Mon |10 days

9/23/2021 Thur | 4 days

9/27/2021 Mon | 5 days

10/2/2021 Sat | 5days

10/7/2021 Thur | 4 days

10/11/2021 Mon | 5 days

10/16/2021 Sat | 5days

10/21/2021 Thur | 4 days

10/25/2021 | Mon | 5 days

10/30/2021 | Sat |5 days

1/4/2021 Thur | 4 days

11/8/2021 Mon | 5 days

11/13/2021 Sat | 5days

1/18/2021 Thur | 4 days

1/22/2021 Mon | 5 days

1/27/2021 Sat | 5days

12/2/2021 Thur | 4 days

12/6/2021 Mon | 5 days

12/11/2021 Sat | 5days

12/16/2021 Thur | 4 days

12/20/2021 Mon | 6 days

12/26/2021 | Sun | 4 days

12/30/2021 | Thur | 4 days

*9/4/2021 Sat | 5days

9/9/2021 Thu |4 days
CRUISE DURATION IF SHIP LEAVES ON: IT RETURNS ON:
5 Day Monday 4:00pm | Saturday 8:00am
5 Day Saturday 4:00pm | Thursday 8:00am
4 Day Thursday 4:00pm | Monday 8:00am

Normal schedule pending unforseen delays.

*anticipated date to restart cruising from Mobile D
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THE CARNIVAL SENSATION’S CRUISE SCHEDULE

DATE DAYy LENGTH DATE DAY LENGTH DATE DAYy LENGTH
1/3/2022 Mon | 5 days 5/19/2022 Thur |4 days 9/26/2022 Mon |5 days
1/8/2022 Sat | 5days 5/23/2022 Mon |5 days 10/1/2022 Sat | 5days
1/13/2022 Thur | 4 days 5/28/2022 | Sat |5days 10/6/2022 Thur | 4 days
1/22/2022 Sat | 5days 6/2/2022 Thur | 4 days 10/10/2022 | Mon | 5 days
1/27/2022 Thur | 4 days 6/6/2022 Mon |5 days 10/15/2022 | Sat | 5days
1/31/2022 Mon | 5 days 6/11/2022 Sat | 5days 10/20/2022 | Thur | 4 days
2/5/2022 Sat | 5days 6/16/2022 Thur |4 days 10/24/2022 | Mon |5 days
2/10/2022 Thur | 4 days 6/20/2022 | Mon |5 days 10/29/2022 | Sat | 5days
2/14/2022 Mon | 5 days 6/25/2022 Sat | 5days 1/3/2022 Thur | 4 days
2/19/2022 Sat | 5days 6/30/2022 | Thur |4 days 11/7/2022 Mon | 5 days
2/24/2022 | Thur | 4 days 7/4/2022 Mon |5 days 1/12/2022 | Sat | 5days
2/28/2022 | Mon | 5days 7/9/2022 Sat |5 days 1/17/2022 | Thur | 4 days
3/10/2022 Thur | 4 days 7/14/2022 Thur |4 days 11/21/2022 Mon | 6 days
3/14/2022 Mon | 5 days 7/18/2022 Mon |5 days 11/27/2022 Sun | 4 days
3/19/2022 Sat | 5days 7/23/2022 Sat | 5days 12/1/2022 Thur | 4 days
3/24/2022 Thur | 4 days 7/28/2022 Thur | 4 days 12/5/2022 Mon | 5 days
3/28/2022 Mon | 5 days 8/1/2022 Mon |5 days 12/10/2022 | Sat | 5days
4/2/2022 Sat | 5days 8/6/2022 Sat | 5days 12/15/2022 | Thur | 4 days
4/7/2022 Thur | 4 days 8/1/2022 Thur |4 days 12/19/2022 | Mon | 4 days
4/11/2022 Mon | 5 days 8/15/2022 Mon |5 days 12/23/2022 | Thur | 5days
4/16/2022 Sat | 5days 8/20/2022 | Sat |5days 12/28/2022 | Wed | 5 days
4/21/2022 Thur | 4 days 8/25/2022 Thur | 4 days
4/25/2022 Mon | 5 days 8/29/2022 Mon |5 days
4/30/2022 | Sat | 5days 9/3/2022 Sat |5 days
5/5/2022 Thur | 4 days 9/8/2022 Thu |4 days
5/9/2022 Mon | 5 days 9/12/2022 Mon |10 days
5/14/2022 Sat | 5days 9/22/2022 Thur | 4 days
CRUISE DURATION IF SHIP LEAVES ON:  IT RETURNS ON:

5 Day Monday 4:00pm | Saturday 8:00am

5 Day Saturday 4:00pm | Thursday 8:00am

4 Day Thursday 4:00pm | Monday 8:00am

Normal schedule pending unforseen delays.
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THE CARNIVAL SENSATION’S CRUISE SCHEDULE

DATE DAY LENGTH DATE DAY LENGTH DATE DAY
1/2/2023 Mon | 5 days
1/7/2023 Sat | 5days

1/12/2023 Thur | 4 days

1/16/2023 Mon | 5 days

1/21/2023 Sat | 5days

1/26/2023 Thur | 4 days

1/30/2023 Mon | 5 days

2/4/2023 Sat | 5days

2/9/2023 Thur | 4 days

2/13/2023 Mon | 5 days

2/18/2023 Sat | 5days

2/23/2023 Thur | 4 days

2/27/2023 Mon | 5 days
3/4/2023 Sat | 5days
3/9/2023 Thur | 4 days

3/13/2023 Mon | 5 days

3/18/2023 Sat | 5days

3/23/2023 Thur | 4 days

3/27/2023 Mon | 5 days

4/1/2023 Sat | 5days

4/6/2023 Thur | 4 days

4/10/2023 Mon | 5 days

4/15/2023 Sat | 5days

4/20/2023 | Thur | 4 days

4/24/2023 | Mon | 5days

4/29/2023 | Sat | 5days

CRUISE DURATION IF SHIP LEAVES ON: IT RETURNS ON:
5 Day Monday 4:00pm | Saturday 8:00am
5 Day Saturday 4:00pm | Thursday 8:00am
4 Day Thursday 4:00pm | Monday 8:00am

Normal schedule pending unforseen delays.
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